| JAm

| PHRF

08-04-2013

(yacht)
RIPTIDE

ZIPPITY-DO-DA
INTO THE MYSTIC

PRIMROSE
CHAZZ

(yacht)
SINBAD
STORMBIRD
WILEAWAY
KA-TET

EN PASSANT
43511
ROWDY
ATHENA
ERYTHRON
SNOWBIRD IT
RUSH

EN POINTE
BREEZIN'

11:41:12

Date:

08-04-2013

(fin.t.)
11:26:31
11:36:42
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

(fin.t.)
11:24:50

Start: 09:40:00
Limit: 13:40:00

Code:

Course:

Code:

Course:

r.t.

)
4:50

550401
8.80 (NM.)
(s) (pn) (psc)
1.00
2.00
DNS 4.00
DNS 4.00
DNS 4.00
550402
8.80 (NM.)
(s) (pn) (psc)
1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00
6.00
7.00
8.00
9.00
DNS 11.00
DNS 11.00
DNS 11.00
DNS 11.00

| CYRA SUNDAY SILVER 2013

CYRA SUNDAY SILVER 2013  Date: 08-04-2013  start: 09:40:00  code: ss0402
: 13:40:00



